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( )  

1.   
 

 
( ) 

                

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

 
( ) 

 
   

45.06 10 200 2,000 100 1,000    
46.03 10 200 2,000 200 2,000   1,000   
47.09 10 300 3,000 300 3,000   1,000   
51.10 10 600 6,000 600 6,000   3,000   
53.10 10 1,200 12,000 1,200 12,000   6,000   
55.07 10 2,400 24,000 2,400 24,000  12,000   
57.07 10 10,000 100,000 5,000 50,000  26,000   
58.09 10 10,000 100,000 6,000 60,000  10,000   
59.10 10 10,000 100,000 7,200 72,000  12,000   
60.06 10 10,000 100,000 10,000 100,000  28,000   
61.05 10 14,000 140,000 11,000 110,000  10,000   
61.11 10 14,000 140,000 14,000 140,000  30,000   
62.04 10 17,500 175,000 17,500 175,000 35,000   
62.07 10 20,000 200,000 20,000 200,000 25,000   

63.08 10 29,000 290,000 26,000 260,000 
30,000 

30,000 
  

64.06 10 29,900 299,000 29,900 299,000 39,000   

65.06 10 33,000 330,000 33,000 330,000 
1,100 

29,900 
  

66.06 10 40,000 400,000 40,000 400,000 
40 

49,500 
20,460 

  

67.07 10 50,000 500,000 50,000 500,000 
80,000 

20,000 
  

67.09 10 60,000 600,000 60,000 600,000 100,000   

68.08 10 75,000 750,000 75,000 750,000 
130,000 

20,000 
  

69.06 10 121,500 1,215,000 121,500 1,215,000 
  300,000 

165,000 
  

70.07 10 138,510 1,385,100 1,385,100 1,385,100 170,100   
71.07 10 144,050 1,440,504 144,050 1,440,504 55,404   
72.08 10 149,092 1,490,021 149,092 1,490,922 50,418   

73.09 10 166,238 1,662,377 166,238 1,662,378 
126,728 

44,728 
  

74.08 10 186,186 1,861,862 186,186 1,861,863 
166,238 

33,247 
  

75.08 10 189,910 1,899,100 189,910 1,899,100 37,237   
76.08 10 220,296 2,202,956 220,296 2,202,956 303,856   
77.08 10 259,949 2,599,488 259,949 2,599,488 396,532   

78.08 10 322,337 3,223,365 322,337 3,223,365 
259,949 

363,928 
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( ) 

                

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

 
( ) 

 
   

79.11 10 450,000 4,500,000 354,570 3,545,702 
128,935 

193,402 
  

80.10 10 450,000 4,500,000 397,119 3,971,186 
177,285 

248,199 
  

81.09 10 600,000 6,000,000 436,830 4,368,305 
158,848 

238,271 
  

82.08 10 600,000 6,000,000 489,250 4,892,501 
262,098 

262,098 
  

83.10 10 600,000 6,000,000 543,068 5,430,676 
195,700 

342,475 
 

83.11.4 (83)
115257 

83.12 10 600,000 6,000,000 548,710 5,487,100 
56,424 

 
84.2.13 (84)
100395 

84.07 10 950,000 9,500,000 642,574 6,425,743 
658,452 

219,484 
60,707 

 
84.8.16 (84)
112216 

85.06 10 1,210,550 12,105,500 724,352 7,243,517 
642,374 

128,515 
46,885 

 
85.7.23 (85)
110469 

86.01 10 1,210,550 12,105,500 729,551 7,295,509 
51,992 

 
86.1.23 (86)
100833 

86.03 10 1,210,550 12,105,500 785,551 7,855,509 
GDR 560,000 

 
86.4.22 (86)
105610 

86.06 10 1,630,550 16,305,500 1,003,302 10,033,017 
358,070 

1,571,102 
157,110 
91,226 

 
86.8.6 (86)
112975 

86.12 10 1,630,550 16,305,500 1,007,362 10,073,625 
40,608 

 
87.1.19 (87)
101210 

86.12 10 1,630,550 16,305,500 1,107,362 11,073,625 1,000,000  
87.2.17 (87)
102925 

87.06 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,107,642 11,076,417 
2,792 

 
87.7.27( )87
119128 

87.06 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,383,685 13,836,850 
2,436,197 

221,473 
102,763 

 
87.7.27( )87
119128 

87.12 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,385,180 13,851,801 
14,951 

 
88.1.15( )88
101324 

88.08 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,386,482 13,864,817 
13,016 

 
88.9.13( )88
134076 

88.08 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,526,924 15,269,244 
734,145 

651,034 
19,248 

 
88.9.13( )88
134076 

89.02 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,527,389 15,273,893 
4,649 

 
89.3.27( )089
108978 

89.06 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,569,078 15,690,785 
416,892 

 
89.6.26( )089
121436 

89.06 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,786,695 17,866,950 
1,099,720 

1,038,625 
37,820 

 
89.6.26( )089
121436 
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( ) 

                

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

 
( ) 

 
   

89.12 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,792,408 17,924,082 
57,132 

 
90.1.29( )090
09001016430 

90.07 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,957,120 19,571,203 
1,147,141 

466,026 
33,954 

 
90.7.26( )090
09001295010 

90.12 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,942,120 19,421,203 150,000  
91.1.3( )090
09001518880 

91.03 10 2,930,550 29,305,500 1,933,093 19,330,933 90,270  
91.3.29

09101107920 

91.08 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,918,093 19,180,933 150,000  
91.8.30

09101350620 

92.01 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,898,093 18,980,933 200,000  
92.1.7  

09101523630 

92.07 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,888,093 18,880,933 100,000  
92.7.29

09201232010 

92.11 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 2,006,568 20,065,679 
1,184,746 

 
92.11.12

09201305380 

93.03 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 2,005,568 20,055,679 10,000  
93.3.8  

09301038020 

93.12 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,987,761 19,877,609 178,070  
93.12.17

09301237500 

94.03 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,967,761 19,677,609 200,000  
94.3.28

09401044060 

94.09 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,917,761 19,177,609 500,000  
94.9.15

09401179760 

95.08 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,910,578 19,105,779 71,830  
95.8.21

09501182950 

97.07 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,890,578 18,905,779 200,000  
97.7.11

09701169260 

97.12 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,823,166 18,231,659 674,120  
971231

09701330200 

99.04 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,823,211 18,232,109 450  
990412

09901070270 

99.07 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,823,224 18,232,239 130  
990713

09901154040 

99.10 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,826,581 18,265,809 33,570  
991019

09901235510 

100.01 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,829,906 18,299,059 33,250  
1000112

10001006780 

100.04 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,833,752 18,337,519 38,460  
1000412

10001069900 

100.07 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,835,612 18,356,119 18,600  
1000727

10001155200 

100.10 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,837,552 18,375,519 19,400  
1001018

10001238790 

101.01 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,837,847 18,378,469 2,950  
1010111

10101006480 

101.04 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,843,233 18,432,329 53,860  
1010413

10101065450 



  

- 96 - 

 
( ) 

                

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

   
( ) 

 
( ) 

 
   

101.07 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,845,190 18,451,899 19,570  
1010712

10101140820 

101.10 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,847,121 18,471,209 19,310  
1011011

10101210060 

102.01 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,848,671 18,486,709 15,500  
1020110

10201005670 

102.04 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,872,717 18,727,172 
27,860 

212,603 
 

1020412
10201064890 

102.07 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,893,680 18,936,796 
25,670 

183,954 
 

1020704
10201128530 

102.10 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,964,637 19,646,374 
14,780 

694,798 
 

1021004
10201205580 

103.01 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 2,001,524 20,015,244 
39,740 

329,130 
 

1030110
10301003410 

103.04 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 2,002,693 20,026,929 
8,980 

2,705 
 

1030417
10301065080 

108.06 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 1,967,693 19,676,930 350,000  
1080610

10801066450 

110.01 10 3,030,550 30,305,500 2,138,797 21,387,966 1,711,037  
1100114

11001005550 

 

 
2.    

113 4 10 /  

 
 

       
 

   
 

 
2,138,796,616 891,753,384 3,030,550,000 - 

3.  

( )    
113 4 10  

 

 

 
 

     5 86 372 526 135,503 136,492 

 25,753,840 177,188,723 1,045,869,489 258,563,049 631,421,515 2,138,796,616 

 1.20% 8.29% 48.90% 12.09% 29.52% 100.00% 
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( ) ( )   

     113 4 10 / /  

       

1 999 57,185 8,669,692 0.41% 
1,000 5,000 62,632 126,625,506 5.92% 
5,001 10,000 8,705 68,665,704 3.21% 
10,001 15,000 2,565 32,503,805 1.52% 
15,001 20,000 1,556 28,779,230 1.35% 
20,001 30,000 1,375 34,943,147 1.63% 
30,001 40,000 573 20,425,217 0.95% 
40,001 50,000 419 19,317,194 0.90% 
50,001 100,000 700 50,190,955 2.35% 
100,001 200,000 323 46,112,625 2.16% 
200,001 400,000 187 53,356,448 2.50% 
400,001 600,000 66 32,278,983 1.51% 
600,001 800,000 36 24,668,436 1.15% 
800,001 1,000,000 19 16,760,765 0.78% 
1,000,001  151 1,575,498,909 73.66% 

       136,492 2,138,796,616 100.00% 

 

( )  

113 4 10 /  

 

 
 

 

 

( )  373,237,991  17.45% 
( )  231,104,730  10.81% 

 113,202,000  5.29% 
 57,614,000  2.69% 

 50,420,000  2.36% 
( )  46,987,000  2.20% 
( )  31,991,364  1.50% 
( )  26,833,919  1.25% 

( )  22,554,698  1.05% 
( )  20,889,000  0.98% 
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( )  

 
 

111  112  
113 1 1

113 3 31 ( 5) 
 
 

( 1) 

 34.1 63.5 59.60 
 26.3 27.1 43.20 
 29.63 47.34 48.75 

 
 

 37.42 37.47 - 
 35.92 35.27 - 

 
 

 2,109,284  2,109,284  - 
( ) 1.64 2.76 - 

 
 

 

 1.50 2.20 - 
 
 

 0 0 - 
 0 0 - 

 0 0 - 
 
 
 

( 2) 18.07 17.15 - 
( 3) 19.75 21.52 - 

( 4) 5.06% 4.65% - 
1

 
2  
3  
4  
5 113  

 

( )   

1.  
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2. 113/03/15 2.2

 

 

( )  

 

 

( )   

1.  

 

2.   

(1)  

 

(2)  

(3)  

3.  

(1)  

A 409,494  

B       0  

C  102,374  

D 112
614,241 102,373

113  

(2)
 

(3)
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4.  

                         

  
-  282,848 
-  79,526 

 362,374 

46,224 112
 

 

( )   

1. ( )  

2. ( )  
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( )  

     
 
 

 
 

 109 6 12  109 9 15  
             

   
         
             
           0.70% 0.60% 

           
5  

:114 6 12  
5  

:114 9 15  
         

         
 

 
 

 
         

       
 

 
 

 

     
 

 
 

 
         
      

 
 

  

      

  
  
  

( )  
: 109/2/18 

: twA+ 
:  

( )  
: 109/2/18 

: twA+ 
:  

 

(
)

 

  

(
)  
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( ) ( )   
( ) ( )  
( ) ( ) 
 

( ) 

( )  

( ) 

 
( ) ( ) 

( )

( )  

( ) ( ) 

( )

( ) 

( ) 

 

       

 


